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Tuition Comparison

Online MS Human Resource
Management Program

College/Institution

Program Name

In-State
Tuition

Out-of-State
Tuition

International
Tuition

Stony Brook University

University of lllinois
Urbana-Champaign

Purdue University Global

Florida International
University

Pennsylvania State
University

Purdue University
University of Connecticut
Michigan State University
Temple University

Texas A&M

Rutgers University

George Washington
University

University of Southern
California

Pepperdine University

School of Professional
Development

School of Labor and
Employment Relations

Business
Business

Smeal College of Business

Mitch Daniels School of

Business

School of Business

Eli Broad College of Business

Fox School of Business

Mays Business School

School of Management and
Labor Relations

School of Business

Bovard College

Graziadio Business School

Online Master's in Human Resource
Management

Master of Human Resources and
Industrial Relations

Online Master of Science Degree in
Management and Leadership

Master of Science in Human Resource
Management

Master of Human Resources and
Employment Relations

Online Master's in Human
Resource Management

MS in Human Resources

College of Social Science

Master of Science in Human Resource
Management

Online MS Human Resource
Management

Online Professional Master's in Human
Resource Management (MHRM)

Master of Human Resource
Management (MHRM)

Online MS in Human Resource
Management

Online Master's in Human Resources

$14,130
$16,640
$27,160
$29,400
$31,110
$32,064
$32,250
$33,741
$34,950
$35,372
$44,280
$67,815

$75,539

$109,980

$16,950
$16,640
$27,160
$29,400
$31,110
$33,564
$32,250
$33,741
$34,950
$54,858
$44,280
$67,815

$75,539

$109,980

$16,950
$16,640
$27,160
$29,400
$31,110
$33,564
$32,250
$33,741
$34,950
$54,858
$44,280
$67,815

$75,539

$109,980

* All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/omshrm-info
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